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Property Information Request Information Update Information

File#: BF-X01738-8871142587 Requested Date: 08/12/2024 Update Requested:

Owner: SANCHEZ EDWARD Branch: Requested By:

Address 1: 1132 BUTTONWOOD ST Date Completed: Update Completed:

Address 2: # of Jurisdiction(s):

City, State Zip: READING, PA # of Parcel(s): 1

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per City Of Reading Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: City Of Reading

Payable Address: 815 Washington St. Reading PA 19601

Business # 610-208-8590

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

PERMITS Per City Of Reading Department of Building there are no Open/Pending/Expired Permit on this property

Collector: City Of Reading

Payable Address: 815 Washington St. Reading PA 19601

Business # 610-208-8590

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per City Of Reading Finance Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: City Of Reading

Payable Address: 815 Washington St. Reading PA 19601

Business # 610-208-8590

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

 

DEMOLITION No

UTILITIES WATER, SEWER &GARBAGE

Account #: 159-8301

Payment Status: DELINQUENT

Status: Pvt & Lienable.

Amount Due: $7236.39

Good Thru: 08/31/2024

Account Active: YES

Collector: Reading Area Water Authority

Payable Address: 1801 Kutztown Rd, Reading, PA 19604

Business # 610-406-6300

Comments: Per Reading Area Water Authority there is a utility lien with fees due on this property . Please

contact Reading Area Water Authority at 610-406-6300 for further queries.

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED



Ownership Information

County of Berks

Parcel Search

Report

Created August 28, 2024 Page 1 of 1
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Recorded Documents

Property Details

UPI / Property ID:

Location Address:

Owner's Name:

Mailing Address:

Municipality:

School District:

Map PIN:

Account #:

Deed / Instrument #:

Deed Date:

Deed Amount:

Deed Reference 1:

Deed Reference 2:

Plan:

Lot:

Homestead Status:

Market Land Value:

Assessed Land Value:

Building Value:

Total Assessed Value:

Property Class:

Land Use Code:

Clean & Green Year:

Net Acreage:

Description:

GIS Data General Agreement and Terms

• This geospatial data and other related material was created or compiled by the County of Berks with the intent of using the data for county government 

related activities, and not necessarily with the intent of use of the data recipient in mind. Data is provided on an ''AS IS'' basis. 

BERKS COUNTY DOES NOT ASSUME ANY LIABILITY FOR DAMAGES CAUSED BY THE USE OF THIS INFORMATION.


